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Date Start Event Name Location End Description Setup
Tue 01/08/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 1 TSHS Room 117 8:30 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 01/10/2019 6:00 pm GRCC - Drawing for Beginners TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 5:30 pm
Thu 01/10/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 1 TSHS Room 115 8:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 01/15/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 1 TSHS Room 115 8:30 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 01/17/2019 6:00 pm GRCC - Drawing for Beginners TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 5:30 pm
Thu 01/17/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 1 TSHS Room 115 8:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 01/22/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 1 TSHS Room 115 8:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 01/22/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga For All TSHS Wilderness Project - 1st floor

TSHS Sawyer Project - 1st floor
7:30 pm 6:00 pm

Tue 01/22/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Calligraphy Decorated Letters TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 01/23/2019 6:00 pm GRCC - World Financial Group

Personal Finance Workshop
TSHS Room 118 8:30 pm 5:30 pm

Thu 01/24/2019 6:00 pm GRCC - Drawing for Beginners TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 5:30 pm
Thu 01/24/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Sawyer Project - 1st floor

TSHS Wilderness Project - 1st floor
7:30 pm 6:00 pm

Thu 01/24/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 1 TSHS Room 115 8:30 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 01/24/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - How to Avoid Investment

Mistakes  Going Into Retirement
TSHS Room 117 8:30 pm 6:00 pm

Tue 01/29/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga For All TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 01/29/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Calligraphy Decorated Letters TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 01/29/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 1 TSHS Room 115 8:30 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 01/30/2019 6:00 pm GRCC - World Financial Group

Personal Finance Workshop
TSHS Room 118 8:30 pm 5:30 pm

Thu 01/31/2019 6:00 pm GRCC - Drawing for Beginners TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 5:30 pm
Thu 01/31/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 02/05/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga For All TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 02/06/2019 6:00 pm GRCC - World Financial Group

Personal Finance Workshop
TSHS Room 118 8:30 pm 5:30 pm

Thu 02/07/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Watercolor Painting TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 02/07/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 02/12/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga For All TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 02/12/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Calligraphy Decorated Letters TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 02/12/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - How to be a Deceptive Chef TSHS Room 118 8:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 02/12/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 2 TSHS Room 117 8:30 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 02/13/2019 6:00 pm GRCC - World Financial Group

Personal Finance Workshop
TSHS Room 118 8:30 pm 5:30 pm

Thu 02/14/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 02/14/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Watercolor Painting TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 6:00 pm
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Thu 02/14/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 2 TSHS Room 117 8:30 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 02/20/2019 6:00 pm GRCC - Everyday Time Management TSHS Room 115 9:00 pm 5:30 pm
Mon 02/25/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Calligraphy Decorated Letters TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 02/26/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Calligraphy Decorated Letters TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 02/26/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga For All TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 02/26/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - How to be a Deceptive Chef TSHS Room 118 8:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 02/26/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 2 TSHS Room 117 8:30 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 02/27/2019 6:00 pm GRCC - World Financial Group

Personal Finance Workshop
TSHS Room 118 8:30 pm 5:30 pm

Wed 02/27/2019 6:00 pm GRCC - Retirement Planning
Workshop

TSHS Room 117 8:30 pm 5:30 pm

Wed 02/27/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Nightclub 2-Step The Basics TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 02/27/2019 7:45 pm GRCC - East Coast Swing TSHS Main Gym 8:45 pm 7:30 pm
Thu 02/28/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 2 TSHS Room 117 8:30 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 02/28/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 02/28/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Watercolor Painting TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 03/05/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga For All TSHS Wilderness Project - 1st floor 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 03/05/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Calligraphy Decorated Letters TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 03/05/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 2 TSHS Room 117 8:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 03/05/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - How to be a Deceptive Chef TSHS Room 118 8:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 03/05/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Flavorful Cooking with

Essential Oils
TSHS Room 115 9:00 pm 6:00 pm

Wed 03/06/2019 6:00 pm GRCC - Everyday Communication
Success

TSHS Room 117 9:00 pm 5:30 pm

Wed 03/06/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Nightclub 2-Step The Basics TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 03/06/2019 7:45 pm GRCC - East Coast Swing TSHS Main Gym 8:45 pm 7:30 pm
Thu 03/07/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Room G116 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 03/07/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 2 TSHS Room 117 8:30 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 03/07/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Watercolor Painting TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 03/12/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga For All TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 03/12/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 2 TSHS Room 117 8:30 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 03/13/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Nightclub 2-Step The Basics TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 03/13/2019 7:45 pm GRCC - East Coast Swing TSHS Main Gym 8:45 pm 7:30 pm
Thu 03/14/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Room G116 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 03/14/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Watercolor Painting TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 03/19/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga For All TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 03/20/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Nightclub 2-Step The Basics TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 03/20/2019 7:45 pm GRCC - East Coast Swing TSHS Main Gym 8:45 pm 7:30 pm
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Thu 03/21/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Room G116 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 03/21/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Watercolor Painting TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 03/27/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Nightclub 2-Step The Basics TSHS Main Gym 7:30 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 03/27/2019 7:45 pm GRCC - East Coast Swing TSHS Main Gym 8:45 pm 7:30 pm
Thu 03/28/2019 6:00 pm GRCC Drawing for Beginners - TSHS TSHS Room 114 9:00 pm
Thu 03/28/2019 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Room G116 7:30 pm 6:00 pm


